
公开招聘工作人员笔试成绩报告单
长垣县行政服务中心（计算机 岗位代码：161301 共8人）
	准考证号
	姓名
	岗位代码
	笔试总成绩
	岗位名次
	备  注

	11613012925
	暴瑞楠
	161301
	70.30 
	1
	

	11613012923
	张梦瑶
	161301
	68.50 
	2
	

	11613012930
	闫敬一
	161301
	64.00 
	3
	

	11613012927
	李志敏
	161301
	62.30 
	4
	

	11613012928
	杨  冰
	161301
	62.00 
	5
	

	11613012926
	冯晶晶
	161301
	61.30 
	6
	

	11613012929
	孟静岩
	161301
	59.40 
	7
	

	11613012924
	吕艳玲
	161301
	59.30 
	8
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